148
XT100
XA100
DCBA-TX 1 U
D0BA-C00AX 1 U
CB DA
•	 Universal controllers to manage temperature, humidity and pressure in both the industrial and commercial applications
•	 Stock optimization: thanks to the multi-probe inputs

             formats
Power supply
How to order
For blue display please contact Dixell
R: 72x72mm
C: 32x74mm
D: 4 DIN Rail
149
XA100C
XT110C
XT110D
XT111C
XT111D
XT111R
XA100C XT110C XT110D XT111C XT111D XT111R
D: 4 DIN Rail                                    R: 72x72mm                                    C: 32x74mm
XT100
XT111C XT111D XT111R
XT110C XT110DXA100C
PARAMETRIC CONTROLLERS
*: Prog Tool Kit output and serial output only for models with 12/24Vac/dc probe supply
Configurable digital indicator
ON/OFF configurable digital 1 stage controllers
ON/OFF configurable digital 1 stage controllers with alarm relay
Display: n° digits
Power supply